Crouch Presentations for April to June, 2013

Date Organization

(1) 04/04 Nelson County Chamber

(2) 04/09 Owensboro Area SHRM

(3) 04/10 Kentucky Association of
Educational Opportunity

(4) 04/10 Presbyterian Church Homes

(5) 04/11 UK Exec. Leadership Program

(6) 04/12 Leadership Henry County

(7) 04/18 Leadership Northern Ky

(8) 04/29 KCTCS Recruitment and
Retention Conference

(9) 04/29 Pendleton County Economic
Development Meeting

(10) 05/01  Fayette Alliance Leadership
Class

(11) o5/06 WKU Strategic Planning for
Glasgow Campus

(12) 05/15 Leadership Kentucky

(13) 06/05 Glasgow Healthcare Providers

(14) 06/08 Young Leaders Class

(15) 06/19 Interim Committee on

Economic Development

Persons in Attendance

Chamber and Economic Development

Human Resource Managers

Educators of Disadvantaged

Officials of their 4 facilities
Foreign Officials Studying at UK
Henry County Community Leaders
Northern Ky Community Leaders

KCTCS Faculty and Staff

Pendleton County Leaders

Fayette County Development
Leaders

Top WKU Officials

Statewide Community Leaders
Rural Health Scholars and Rural
Medical Residents

Metro Louisville Young Leaders

Ky. House and Senate Members

Number

50

40

50

20

10

15

55

160

80

30

15

65

20

15

25






